
  

Credit Recovery Fall 2021-2022 – Science & English Schedule 

 

To receive credit, you must attend CR regularly and complete all lessons. All work must be completed 

at school. You must also provide your own transportation and your ride needs to arrive promptly at 

4:30 p.m. Students will be finished as soon as they complete the required lessons and it is verified by 

the CR teacher. If you behave inappropriately at any time or do not follow the above rules, you will be 

asked to leave and not be allowed to return.  

The Social Studies and English CR teacher is Ms. Julianna Carter. Science and English CR students 

will meet on Wednesday and Thursday in Ms. Carter’s room, C119, immediately after school on 

the dates below:  

 

Wednesday September 14  2:30-4:30              

Thursday September 15  2:30-4:30  

Wednesday September 21            2:30-4:30  

Thursday September 22     CR DOES NOT MEET due to HS Parent/Teacher Conferences 

Wednesday September 28  2:30-4:30   

Thursday September 29  2:30-4:30   

Wednesday  October 4  2:30-4:30 

Thursday October 6  2:30-4:30 

Wednesday October 19  2:30-4:30 

Thursday October 20  2:30-4:30 

Wednesday October 26  2:30-4:30 

Thursday October 27  2:30-4:30 

Wednesday November 2  2:30-4:30 

Thursday  November 3                 2:30-4:30 

Wednesday November 9  2:30-4:30 

Thursday November 10  2:30-4:30 

Wednesday November 16  2:30-4:30 

Thursday  November 17  2:30-4:40 

Wednesday November 30  2:30-4:30 

Thursday  December 1  2:30-4:30 

 


